1992 RESOLUTION LIST

01-92	GRANTING USE OF THE CHATHAM VILLAGE SQUARE PARK TO THE CHATHAM JAYCEES
02-92	APPOINTING MEMBERS TO THE VILLAGE OF CHATHAM RECREATION COMMISSION
03-92	GRANTING USE OF THE CHATHAM VILLAGE SQUARE PARK TO THE AMERICAN LEGION HOMECOMING
04-92	AUTHORIZING THE CREATION OF A VILLAGE OF CHATHAM PUBLIC WORKS POLICY AND PROCEDURE MANUAL
05-92	HONORING PHASE I DEPOT RESTORATION VOLUNTEERS
06-92	APPROVING MFT FUNDS FOR 1992 STREET MAINTENANCE
07-92	APPROVING THE 1992 HOMECOMING PARADE FOR THE AMERICAN LEGION
08-92	APPROVING TO SUPPLY WATER TO THE VILLAGE OF LOAMI
09-92	AN AGREEMENT LETTER WITH THE VILLAGE OF LOAMI TO SELL WATER
10-92	IN SUPPORT OF A CDAP GRANT APPLICATION
11-92	APPOINTING CINDY LADAGE AS SANGAMON COUNTY SOLID WASTE PLAN COMMUNITY ADVISORY COMMITTEE REPRESENTATIVE
12-92	HONORING BI-STATE SOFTBALL CHAMPIONS SPONSORED BY UCB
13-92	AUTHORIZING LETTER OF CREDIT REDUCTIONS PERTAINING TO SOUTHWINDS SUBDIVISION, PLATS I, II, III AND IV
14-92	AUTHORIZING LETTER OF CREDIT REDUCTIONS PERTAINING TO SOUTHWINDS SUBDIVISION, PLATS I, II, III AND IV
15-92	APPROVING THE USE OF THE CHATHAM VILLAGE PARK FOR THE PARKFEST FOR THE AMERICAN LEGION
16-92	APPROVING THE SOUTHWINDS BLOCK PARTY
17-92	OBSERVING THE HALLOWEEN TRICK OR TREATING HOURS

18-92	APPROVING THE GORDON DRIVE PAYMENT TO IDOT
19-92	APPOINTING A MEMBER TO THE BUILDING CODE BOARD OF APPEALS
20-92	GRANTING THE USE OF THE CHATHAM VILLAGE PARK TO THE CHATHAM AMERICAN LEGION
21-92	APPOINTING MEMBERS OF THE ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION
22-92	ABATING THE DIRECT ANNUAL REAL ESTATE TAX IN THE AMOUNT OF \$470,282.67 FOR THE YEAR 1992 LEVIED PURSUANT TO ORDINANCE NO. 92-31